Scanned by CamScanner




Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



_" . e [ I:}ﬁﬁwm ] = ..-.._.-- % : | .
28 01 January 202016 30 Jurio, 2020 BN

'll;:.

Rs. 26,902 965 50
| 7,594,191

Rs. 243,881.05
Rs.. 1,531,524.53
RS

44,020,777.69
_2.201038.88
46,221,816.51

1520000 it

Scanned by CamScanner




=
I e

Bt & [

! Pt e

Scanned by CamScann




Scanned by CamScann




Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner




Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanne




Scanned by CamScanner




Scanned by CamScanner




. i memw“mmﬂm

Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner




Scanned by CamScanner



8)

Estimate Based on MRS Jul 1t Dec, 201

ABSTRACT OF COST

il

ﬂ R Mﬁh-ﬁﬂhﬂ ::Eﬁr'

35,605,235.00

4 Nos Pipe Culvert 24" wide Rs.

Total Rs.

36,104,716.00

1,806,236.00

Add 5% PST Rs.

‘Grand Total Rs.

37,509.952.00

Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner




The Jslamia Tniversity of Babatvalpur
fl;_lgmgigg__ﬂm Supply System at Baghdad-ul-Jadeed Campus

Estimate Based on MRS Jan to Jun, 2020

ABSTRACT OF COST

1 Civil Works (Schedule Work) Rs. 1,167,330.00

2 Water Supply (Schedle) Rs. 399,445.00
3 Water Supply (Non-Schodule) Rs. 17,055,903.00

Total Rs, 18,622,678.00

Add 5% PST Rs, 931,134.00

Grand Total Rs. 19,553,812.00

|

Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner




e

Description Quantity
Nater Supply Line (Non-Schedule)
Supply & Erection of Butter fly valve of kitz Japan for 'B!
lclass working pressure uPVC water supply line
including uPVC flangs etc complete in all respects as
approved by the engineer incharge
i) 4"dia 1200 No
i) 6" dia 10.00 No
iii) 8" dia 800 No
Providing, laying, cutting, jointing, testing and
disinfecting UPVC pipeline for water supply 'B’ class
wmkmg pressure including all specials as required at
site of work (Bita/Dadex or equialent quality) complete
{in all respects as approved by the engineer incharge 9l
i) 4"dia | ' 7000.00 Fifio |
1) 8" dia 9000.00 |H@|
iii) 8" dia 600000

|Supply & Erection of jabal joint for ‘B’ class working
pressure UPVE water supply line to connect with
|Asbostos w_ﬁt&r :suppigr '.inammpleta in all respects as.

600 No
10.00 No
800 No

| 25000 No

Scanned by CamScanner



.w}g Fstamia Thiversity ot Wahatwalpur

: hdad-ul-Jadeed Campys
Estimate Based on MRS Jan to Jun, 2020

S o i ol i

ABSTRACT OF COST

Civil' Work Rs. 21.193.197.00
Plumbing Waork ‘Rs. 130,101.00
Electrical Work Rs. 688,295.00
Total of "A* Rs, 22.001,593.00
B)  Non- ule Items |

i} Civil Werk 'Rs, 8,012 185.00
i) Plumbing Work Rs. 716,109.00
) Electrical Work Rs. 4,185.380.00
Total of "B" Rs, 12.913.674.00 |
Total "A +8" Rs. 34,915,267.00
Rs. 1.745,763.00

s, 35,667,020.00

Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner




Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



S
=
<
O
2!
£
<
@)
>
o
o]
)
=
<
O
2!




Description

Quantity

- |with 3:-Nos of 1.6 mm* (3/0.029") single core PVC
linsulated capper conductor cables, in prefald PVC
. pipefL S condu/G) pipelwooden stnp batten/wooden

pipe lic any accessories required at-site. Complete in all

respect as directed and approved by the Engineer
Ineharoe : |

251 NS Gwmltwmng from MCBS board to gang switch

bioardimiulil gt plug with 3-Nos of 2.5 mim® (7/0.029")
[sinigle eore PVC insulated coppe conductor cables in
ntrﬂmd PVC pipeitd 5. conduit/c | pipe/wocder strip:

|Batteniwooden casing an capping/G |, wireltrenchies in

25mem (1) PYC pipe e any accessones required at site.
Complete in:all res’ﬁaﬂt 25 I?rHEE:lEtﬂ

and approvad by th
Engmaerlnnharge b s

28 NS W-Tri‘rrg ot light or fan from point to paint with 3-Mos of 1.5

|t mm, Lﬁrﬂ*ﬂ il smg‘-le. core PVE insulated copper.
Iﬂahﬁumr Qabh’a, i prefaid PG Bipe/M S conduit/G |

i slrip batten/woaden naﬁmg an (:;Ep]:ung.l'ﬁ: I
| it

wcmng of light or fan point from switch board to the point

casing an capping/G.). wireltrenches in' m}mm (3/4") PVC

200000 Rft

8000, Rt

15000 Rft|

Rt| 8

Rft| 15

—

Scanned by CamScanner



The Jstamia Untversiy of Bahutwalpis

lo & Establlshiment of Civl & Electric Warh Shork ol Boihac
Uldatleed Campus

' Estimate Based on MRS Jai 1o.Jun 2020
‘ ABSTRACT OF €OST

| Civil Works: Rs. 8,224,145.00
Il Plumbing Works Rs. §4.251.00.
1 W Electrica) Works Rs, 149,020.00.

Rs. 8d61,545.00.

Rs- 1,633,170.00
RE.. 144, 766.00
"Rs, 122,816.00

Rs: 1,900, 752100

s, 10,363, 295.00
518 165 00
RS 10 F81 600

6,787.00 S
1,603,600

Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner




Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner




Scanned by CamScanner




Scanned by CamScanner




Scanned by CamScanne




Scanned by CamScanner




e Islamia Eniversitp of Wabatntpg,

.
S 100 |I.|Ju1 Lab £ IJ._ i by PSE & HEC In Hﬂ.ﬂﬂﬁérﬂfﬂr tha Biig
&ﬁ#ﬁnﬂaﬂ_ t Baghdad-ul- gagged' Cam Ei%hﬂmgﬂm 4

Esfimate Based on MRS, Jan to Jun, 2020

BSTRACT OF ¢

1 Civil Work Rs. 573,752.00
2  Eleciric Wark Rs. 519,331.00

Total Rs. 1,083,083.00

1 'mw: Work ~ R 5,356,556.00.
i 2 Electric Work Rs) 1,076,773.00
1 3 Plumbing Work Rs, 161, 749.00

| Total e 4,555,080.00

| Total A+B As. 5,688,163.00
. Add ©5%: Bunjab Sales Tax Rs. 284,408.00

Rs, 5972571.00

rand Total

.

ed for Rs5,972,57100
L e z ;- -

Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner




Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



